557 DRURY PL,

557 DRURY PL, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54935 FOND DU LAC, W,
54935

$99,000

NO HEMMED-IN FEELING IN THE LARGE LIVING ROOM SPACE. SPACIOUS FRONT WINDOWS * 2 beds
DELIVER THE SOUTH SUN FOR THAT WARM FEELINGS & GREAT VIEW OF THE FRONT * 1 bath
PORCH. 2 BEDROOMS THAT MAKE SLEEP EASY. ONE BEDROOM LEADS TO THE WIDE OPEN * Residential
SUNROOM. FORMAL DINING & WELL DESIGNED KITCHEN MAKES THIS HOME A KEEPER.

» Residential,Single
Family Residence

FULL BASEMENT. LARGE...
e Closed
* 912 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,None

Amenities

Waterfront available: No
Amenities: Dryer,Range,Washer

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2

Formal Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details
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AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No
Tax Amount: 1851

Cooling: Central Air

Water Source: Public

11X11 Main
11X11 Main
7X9 Main
12X9 Main
16X16 Main



NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Other
Basement: Full Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener
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